Installateur-Verzeichnis Wasser

Name

A.Palige

Andreas u. Thomas Pollesche

GbR
Anlagenbau Oxfort GmbH
Astrid Kiihn GmbH

B. Wand HLS Inh. Heiko
Gunkel

BESSER-

Heizung,Sanitar,Klima,Solar

BG- Haustechnik

BZ Haustechnik GmbH
Bad & Heizungsdesign
Baeder mit Ideen
Bartsch Sani-Therm
Beetz & Co. GmbH
Beyer GmbH

Blau Haustechnik
Braun & Héfler GmbH
Brehl GmbH

Christian Arnold Sani.-
Heizungsbau

Climatec-Thiringen UG & Co.

KG

Diehl GmbH

Dieter Kellner GmbH

Dille GmbH

Dipl.-Ing. Andreas Lange
Donat Haustechnik GmbH
Fa. UIf Zeumer

Faupel Bad & Warme
Fehl + Sohn Jena GmbH
Fiedler GmbH

Firma Michael Arzinger

Frank Fehrs Heizung Sanitar

Fritsch Heizungsbau GmbH &

Co.KG.

Forster HKK GmbH & Co.KG.

StralRe

Altstadt33

Zur Alten Ziegelei20

Raiffeisenstr.12

Dorfplatz2

Haselnussallee17 a

Erfurter Str.3

Bischlebener Str.36
Krautgasse91
Mittelhauser Tonweg10
Johannesstr.42
HauptstralRe58 a

Am Steinhligel2

Lange Str.105

Am Birgerhaus16
Osterlange5

Weichselstr.20

Rathenaustr.38

Weimarische Str.111

Liebknechtstr.61
Dollstedt14
Briickengasse3
Cammermeisterweg41
Dittelstedter Weg1
Hauptstr.10

Am Burghof6
Unteranger15
Muhlh&user Str.82
Neue Str.7

Geibelstr.16

Osterlange24

StralRe der Einheit3

Ort

99718 Greulen

99091 Erfurt

99085 Erfurt

99098 Erfurt

99095 Erfurt

99102 Klettbach

99094 Erfurt

99195 Noda

99087 Erfurt

99084 Erfurt

99334 Amt Wachsenburg
36355 Grebenhain
99189 Andisleben

99098 Erfurt

99189 Elxleben a d Gera

36043 Fulda

99085 Erfurt

99098 Erfurt

99085 Erfurt

99326 Stadtilm

99867 Gotha, Thir

99097 Erfurt

99099 Erfurt

99820 Horselberg-Hainich
99991 Unstrut-Hainich
07646 Laasdorf

99092 Erfurt

99195 Grofrudestedt

99096 Erfurt

99189 Elxleben a d Gera

99098 Erfurt

Telefon

03636700905

0361-2110733

0361/6436490

036203 91134

03620450208

03620943803

00491733911949

036204 /7 11 51

01723602692

03615662194

+491773785427

06644 918330

03620160735

01702153391

03620157980

0661 94890

01746293190

036164418813

+4936151159530

0362966830

03621/223025

03614231365

036166399668

01795339710

03602289400

036428121615

0361 2603481

03620460350

01792333364

0362018190

0361/420540



G+L Heizung und Sanitar
GmbH

GARANT Warmesysteme
Ingenieur GmbH

GD- Bauservice David
Gebhardt

GWI Haustechnik GmbH &

Co.KG.

Gebaudetechnik Graf

Gebaudetechnik Sven Donath

Gerald Kappler GmbH
Gunter Hegelmann

GutjahrH & S
Wartungsservice

HLS Andreas Schitz
HLS Peter Michl

HLS Siegler GmbH
HMP GmbH

HSL A. Unbescheidt
HSL Detlef Steinmetz
HTS GmbH
Harthau® GmbH

Hausservice Heitec

Haustechnik Daniel Goldacker

Haustechnik Ludewig GmbH &

Co.KG.

Haustechnik Lutter

Haustechnik Reichenbach

GmbH & Co.KG.
Heiko Hempel

Heizung Gothe

Heizung Sanitér Baddesign

Heizung Sanitar Heun
Meiserbetrieb Inh.M.Laux

Heizung Sanitar Karl
Muhlbach GmbH

Heizungsbau Hampel

Helmut Hoffmann Sanitar- und

Heizungsbau GmbH

Herzog Heizungs-
u.Anlagenbau

Hochhaus Schafer

Zeitzer Str.25

Dieselstr.8

Zittauer Str.20

Buchstr.16

Gartenweg9
Hintergasse16
Gothaer Str.4

St.-Ulrichs-Gasse7

Rudolstadter Str.303

In der Trift4
Bahnhofsweg9
Steigerstr.5
Tonnaer Weg8
Friedhofsweg11
Hintertor61
KalkreilRe2

Hinter der Schenke1
Am Angerberg15

Kirchgasse1

Erfurter Str.20

GrolRRe Arche14

Windbergweg6

Karlstr.6
Am Galgenberg7

Freiberger Weg11

Schwerborner Gasse10

StralRe des Friedens107

Zum Hasengraben9

Gothaer Str.189

Richard-Strauss-Str.6

Monchtor12

99091 Erfurt

08371 Glauchau

99091 Erfurt

97789 Oberleichtersbach

99098 Erfurt
99092 Erfurt
99958 Tonna

99090 Erfurt

99099 Erfurt

99099 Erfurt

99090 Erfurt

99096 Erfurt

99955 Herbsleben
99425 Weimar, Thir
99100 Bienstadt
99085 Erfurt

99958 Tonna

99094 Erfurt

99955 Herbsleben

99102 Klettbach

99955 Herbsleben

99974 Mihlhausen/Thiringen

99089 Erfurt

99085 Erfurt

99085 Erfurt

99095 Erfurt

99869 Nessetal

99098 Erfurt

99869 Sonneborn b Gotha, Thir

99423 Weimar, Thar

03617459308

0376379900

0176 30721351

09741-4744

+491739731214

036208/18606

0360427110

03620870977

017636392690

01723618168

015204207298

03612251378

03604144814

01713745763

03620882931

03612124224

03604279742

0361-2252137

0176 63701576

036209-43899

01629746469

036014039561

03612666479

01737424770

0172-3470234

0361/734963

01723448704

03620350022

03625471528

03643-902424

99718 Trebra b Sondershausen (1715887382



Hz.- Sanitar Luftung Jorg
Schmidt

HARING Gebé&ude- und
Energietechnik GmbH

Immo X GmbH

J.Schweigel Heiz-
&Sanitartechnik

JS Haustechnik Suhl
Jarmuschek & Lemke GmbH
Jens Nowak

Jens Schiiller GmbH

Judith Glorius

K&E GmbH

Karl Heidelmeier GmbH &
Co.KG.

Kellner Haustechnik GmbH

Klempnerei,Sanitar&Heizung
Detlef Geyer GmbH

Kéning Heizungsbau
Kdssel-Heizungsbau GmbH
Kihmstedt GmbH & Co.KG.

LEITHOLF Installationsbau
GmbH

Lars Goran Hey

Limprecht u. Sohn GmbH
Lux&Sonnekalb GbR

Liumel GmbH

M. Sendler - Haustechnik GbR
M. Zapf HLS GmbH

Marc Mdller Heizung & Sanitar
Mario Kaiser Heizung-Sanitar
Matthias Dreyf3e GmbH
Matthias Loffler

Meisterbetrieb Heizung Sanitar
Meisterbetrieb Peter Schnabel
Michl-Bansch

Mike Mueller GbR

Morning GmbH

Mdller Warmetechnik GmbH

Eiche12

Backhausgasse2

Vollbrachtstr.17

Salinenstralle98

Johann-Sebastian-Bach Str18
Vor dem Hirtstor11
Osterlange19

Blumenstr.70
Thomas-Mdintzer-Str.2

Dorfstr.5

Rotkreuzstr.4 -5

Leninstr.112 a

Alte HauptstraRe18

Rudolstadter Str.77
Herressener Str.36

Wallgasse1

Heinrich-Heine-Str.8

Kleine Herrenbergstr.11
Seebergstr.29
Lobensteiner Stralle34
Zur Alten Elektrowarme6
Hinter der Kapelle2
Ulmenallee2

Hoéhle48

Lindenstr.7

Bahnstr.19

Auf der Melm13
Peter-Vischer-Weg4
Gotterstr.35

An der Elxlebener Str.2
Augustgasse9

Am Pulverschuppen2

Hans-Loch-Str.17

99098 Erfurt

99869 Nessetal

99086 Erfurt

99085 Erfurt

98529 Suhl

99090 Erfurt

99189 Elxleben a d Gera
99092 Erfurt

37355 Niederorschel

06295 Lutherstadt Eisleben

97769 Bad Briickenau

98617 Einhausen b Meiningen

99894 Friedrichroda

99099 Erfurt
99510 Apolda

99955 Herbsleben

04416 Markkleeberg

99099 Erfurt

99867 Gotha, Thir
99091 Erfurt

01640 Coswig b Dresden
99189 Witterda

99631 Weiltensee, Thir
99955 Mittelsémmern
99192 Nesse-Apfelstadt
99189 Gebesee

99097 Erfurt

99099 Erfurt

99192 Nesse-Apfelstadt
99189 Witterda

99095 Erfurt

99085 Erfurt

99099 Erfurt

03615514784

036255878060

0361 7461116

0361-6543071

017663435964

036208 71010

036201-7438

03616549430

03607659461

03477620423

097418990

03694920378

036233199990

03614210142

03644562456

036041/56337

01633317744

0171-7406652

03621403375

+493616543666

03523 5369500

03620186786

03637420261

01622157226

015209414504

036201 61079

01741617492

01735727343

036202788710

036201-85064

+491723675024

036164433262

0361 6535403



NORO-Heizungstechnik
GmbH & Co KG

Nawrodt Warme- und
Badertechnik GmbH

Neunemann Gebaudetechnik
GmbH

Norbert Buchel

Petsch GmbH & Co.KG.
Pfautsch Versorgungstechnik
ProWohn Immobilien AG
Ralf Bomberg

Regent Heizung+Sanitar
GmbH

Rehms Service GmbH

Richter & Sohn, Inh. Steffen
Richter

Rommel Sani.-u. Heizungsbau
GmbH

S+B GmbH
S.M.Haustechnik GmbH
STH Bedarf GmbH
Sandy Schmidt

Sanitar & Heizungsbau Alban
Schilling

Sanitér - Heizung -
Bauklempnerei

Sanitar GmbH

Sanitar-Heizung-Klima Marcus
Unger

Schneider GmbH

St. Engelbrecht Heizung-
Sanitar

Stade-Gebaudetechnik GmbH
TGA GmbH

Thomas Kirchner Heizung-
Sanitar

Tom Ochmann H-S-E

Trautmann Pumpen- und
Luftungstechnik GmbH

Ullrich Sani.-Heiz. Liftung
GmbH

Vonovia Technischer Service
Sid GmbH

Kirchgasse13

Florian-Geyer-Str.16

Im Hahnegarten49

Langer Weg122
Weidigstr.9
Wilhelm-Busch-Str.55
Vor dem Riedtor2

Walschlebener Str.2

Steinstr.7

Siemensstr.16

Hoflerstr.18

Am Schwemmbach5

Fichtenweg44
Am Bornrasen8
Dorfstr.15

Vollbrachtstr.17

Lange Str.56

Schottenstr.14

Am Wieschen6

Hillering7

Am Herrengarteneweg14

Jenaer Str.16

Rudolstadter Str.2

Gelpestr.86

Klausenerstr.6

Nagelstedter Gartenstr.4

Alfred-Ley-Str.4

GrolRRe Ackerhofsgasse13

Geithainer Str.89 -91

99867 Gotha, Thir

99706 Sondershausen, Thir

99092 Erfurt

99625 Kolleda
99885 Ohrdruf
99099 Erfurt

99310 Arnstadt

99195 Riethnordhausen, Thiir

99610 Sémmerda

46325 Borken, Westf

99094 Erfurt

99099 Erfurt

99098 Erfurt
99334 Amt Wachsenburg
09661 Hainichen, Sachs

99086 Erfurt

37359 Effelder b Leinefelde

99084 Erfurt

99100 Grof¥fahner

08309 Eibenstock

99195 Nbéda

99099 Erfurt

99310 Arnstadt

51647 Gummersbach

99099 Erfurt

99947 Bad Langensalza

99310 Arnstadt

99084 Erfurt

04328 Leipzig

0362145740

03632 667582

0361/ 6531853

01786488948

03624/312460

01708208493

03628-5897024

0362045640

03634 37080

0286194200

01723601213

0361 3452708

03620356126

01723789175

0372073765

03616462746 / 01624307299

015167302153

0049361 5623228

036206-23566

01733958709

036204 / 50834

01775560410

03628 664910

02261/21705

03613453625

036042/7000

03628/5386071

036121838510

+491629019529



W&B Kyffhauser-Warme
GmbH

W&S Warme & Sanitar
Systeme GmbH

WEA Erfurt GmbH

WKS Warme Klima Service
Deutschland GmbH

WKS Warme-Klima-Sanitar
GmbH

Walter Wilfinghoff GmbH &
Co.KG.

Walther GmbH & Co.KG.

Wartungs- und Hausservice
John

WeberHaus GmbH & Co. KG

Weillenborn
Service&Haustech. GmbH

Zeile Heizungs- und
Sanitartechnik GmbH

Zierenner Projektmanagement
GmbH

Zilisch GmbH u. Co KG

Zur Aue21

Chemnitzer Str.1

August-Roébling-Str.18

Stral3e der Einheit57

Riel3nerstr.46

Breitscheidstrale2

Julius-Konig-Str.1

Vor dem Zeckensee6

Am Erlenpark1

Heinrich-Credner-Str.12

Im Funkwerk3

Am Pferdeteich18

von Braun StraRe76

99706 Sondershausen, Thir

09557 Flbha

99091 Erfurt

99102 Klettbach

99427 Weimar, Thir

99086 Erfurt

99085 Erfurt

99099 Erfurt

77866 Rheinau, Baden

99087 Erfurt

99625 Kolleda

99625 Kolleda

48683 Ahaus

03632/8259284

0372679040

0361 7780592

036209439447

03643-4892501

03616422101

0361590980

01626220761

0785383609

036177793410

03635483119

01622682159

0256193600
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